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_Last Name | First Name | District Email Address Signature

Albers Holly Caicasieu Panish holly albers@cpsb.org m\ O—M)‘Q)\D
Alderson Lorena Lafayette Parish loga7799@yahoo com & ‘5 Q

Ardoin Lana Jefferson Davis Parish Lana ardoin@jdpsbk12 org g.vd\ M a '~
:m t_:hmlm ey ,mmtﬂmcybl Psnfine . o Cﬁ)}(_‘b N

Belare Bret St Mertin Parish bret_belaire@saintmartinschools.org W\
“Bellarg Johnethia Calcasieu Parish johnethia bellard@cpsb org ! —

Bertrand Camille Acadia Parish cbertrand@acadia k12 1a.us

Boudoin Bree Lafayette Parish Bmboudoin@Ipssonline.com ee-u %} WJH b
Broussard Debbie Acadia Parish debbroussard@acadia k12.la us 2

Broussard Monica Jefferson Davis Panish Monica.broussard@jdpsbk 12 org - {
Brown Quantie Iberia qubrown@iberia k12.la.us | e

Cole-Frank Samantha Lafayette Charter Foundation | scole@Iafayettecharter.org p : & g -@l(
Dardeau Elizabeth Evangeline Parish elizabeth dardeau@epsb com '
Domingue Lindsay Lafayette Parish Ipdomingue@ipssoniine.com

Duff Kimberly Calcasieu Parish Kimberly. auff@cpsb.org

Dupin Emily Calcasieu Parish emily dupin@cpsb,org
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Cohort 5 - Elementary - Lafayette Math Content Leader Training November 11, 2019
Last Name | First Name | District Emall Address Signature
Eekin SarshJane Calcasieu Parish sarahjane.eakin@cpsb.org
Fontenot Anna Evangeline Parish anna.fontenot@epsb.com
Gauthreaux Darlene Calcasieu Parish darlene.gauthreaux@cpsb._org
(Kimble) Angel Lafayette Parish amkimble@Ipssonline.com
Griffin
Guillotte Lindsay Calcasieu Parish lindsay.gulllotte@cpsb.org
Ham Lyndi Lefayette Charter Foundation | Iham@lafayetiecharter.org
Johnsgon Elizabeth Lafayetie Parish esjohnson@lpssonline.com
0 (=% . )
Johnson Sherelene Evangeline Parish sherelene johnson@epsb.com
Jones Peggy Lafayetie Parish pajones@Ipssoniine.com
/ v
Kieinpeter Michelle V.B. Glencoe Charter mkleinpeter@vbglencoecherter.org 7.0 i .P’ =
/
LaFleur Heather Calcasieu Parigh School heather.lafleur@cpsb.org
Board /.,
Lambousy Alisha Acadla Parish alambousy@acadia.k12.1a.us S 2' ' -
O‘h@"‘ ATy ',
Landry Sarah St. Martin Panish sarah_landry@saintmartingchools.org i (4]
A
Latiolais Brooke St. Martin Parish brooke_latiolais@saintmartinschools.org W
Loupe Mindy St. Mary mioupe@stmaryk12.net
Malveaux Quentin Louisiana Achievement 101.gmalveaux@nhaschools.com

Charter Academies
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cu::ﬂw- Marlise Calcasieu Parish marlise.cezair@cpsb org
Mercer ' Stacey Lafayetle Parish symercer@ipssonline.com
Miller Maria Jefterson Davis Parish Maria miller@jopsbx 12.0rg
Ryder Ann (Kate) | Calcasieu Parish ann ryder@cpsb.org
Simmons Ashley Calcasiou Parish ashley.simmons@cpsb org
Smith Aexie Calcasieu Parish aexia smith@cpsb.org

| Smith Pamela Evangeline Parish pam.smith@epsb.com

“Triggs Rekeisha St Mary ririggs@stmaryk12.not

Wynn Jessica Acadia Parish wynn@acadia k12.1a.us

| Young Stephanie Calcasiou Parish Stephanie young@cpsb.org 2




